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ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amcnr.t
of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the Week ended Saturday, the 26th day of November, 1892.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Ashford Rank ... ...
Aylesbury Old Bank ...

Baldock Bank and Baldock and 1
Biggleswade Bank ... j

Bedford Bank
Bio.ester and Oxfordshire Bank and 1

Oxford Bank /
Buckingham Bank ...
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury (

Bank, and Stowmarkct Bank j
Banbury Bank ... ...
Banbury Old Bank
Bedfordshire Leiglitou Buzzard Bank

Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank
Colchester Bank
City Bank, Exeter

Derby Bank ...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bauk,

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank |
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-

shire Bank.. ... ... j

East Riding Bank ... ... ...
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford I

Bank J
Exeter Bank

Faversham Bank

Godalming Bank
Grantharu Bank

Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull)
Bank /

Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchin-Bank

Ipswich Bank ... ...
Ipswich and Needham MarketBankA

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man~(
ningtrec and Mistley Bank, and C
Woodbridge Bank... ... J!

Kington and Radnorshire Bank
Kendal Bank ... „.

Licds Old Bank
Lieds Union Bank
Leicester Bank
Lincoln Bank

Ashftfrd ...
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Bedford ...

Bicester ...

Buckingham

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury...
Banbury...
Leigh ton Buzzard

Cambridge
Canterbury
Colchester
Exeter

Derby ...

Darlington

Dorchester

Beverley...

Chelmsford

Exeter ...

Favershara

Godalming
Grantham

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich
Hitchin ...

Ipswich

Ipswich

Kington
Kendal

Leeds ...
Leeds ...
Leicester
Lincoln ,»,

Pomfret and Co. ...
Cobb, Bartlett, and Co.

Wells, Hogge, and Co....

Barnard and Co. ...

Tubb and Co

Bartlett and Co

Oakcs, Bevan, and Co. ...

J. C. and A. Gillett and Co.
T. R. Cobb and Son ..".
Bassctt, Son, and Harris

Messrs. Fosters ... ...
Hammond and Co. ...
Gurneys, Round, Green, and Co
Milford and Co. ...

Samuel Smith and Co.

Backhouse and Co

R. R. Williams and Co.

Beckett and Co

Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co,

Sanders and Co.... ...

Hilton and Co. .. ...

Mellersh and Co.
Hardy and Co. ...

Smith Brothers and Co.

Veasey and Co, ...
Cox, Cobbold, and Co. ...
Sharpies and Co. ... ...

Bacon and Co

Gurneys, Alexanders, and Co....

Davies and Co
Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co.

Beckett and Co.
Wm. Wms. Brown and Co.
T. and T. T. Paget
Smith, Ellison, and Co....

£
6467
8841

8709

16704

8912

0883

16362

6470
6624

16172

2578J
7798

12093
4938

6170

47334

19458

38545

19490

10210

1793

3394
6660

9723

9609
1972

16690

11030

26831

11395
37271

53873
25284
7968

59959


