THE LONDON GAZETTE, DECEMBER 6, 1892.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ended Saturday, the 26th day of November, 1892.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Titl			T
	e, and Principal Pl	ace of Issue.	Average Amount.
Ashford Bank	1 4 1 1	Pomfret and Co Cobb, Bartlett, and Co	£ 6467 8841
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Biggleswade Bank	Biggleswade .	Wells, Hogge, and Co	8709
Bedford Bank	Bedford	15	16704
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and \	Bicester	Tubb and Co	8912
Oxford Bank ∫ Buckingham Bank	Buckingham	Bontlett and Ca	
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury	Bury St. Edmunds	Oakas Bayan and Ca	9883
Bank, and Stowmarket Bank Banhury Bank	D- 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1,6362
Banbury Bank Banbury Old Bank	Banbury	J. C. and A. Gillett and Co T. R. Cobb and Son	6470 6624
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank	Leighton Buzzard	Bassett, Son, and Harris	16172
,] .		
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank	Cambridge		25783
Canterbury Bank Colchester Bank	0.1.2		7798
Colchester Bank City Bank, Excter	Exeter	artic a same	12093 4938
Derby Bank	Derby	Samuel Smith and Co	6170
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,	1	1	6170
and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Darlington	Backhouse and Co	47334
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-	Dorchester	R. R. Williams and Co	19458
		1	-
East Riding Bank	Beverley	Beckett and Co	00545
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford	a		38545
Bank		Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co	19490
exeter bank	Exeter	Sanders and Co	10210
a			
Faversham Bank	Faversham	Hilton and Co	1793
Fodalining Bank	Gedalming Grantham	Mellersh and Co	3394
flatthan batta	Grantnam	Hardy and Co	6660
In I Donk and Kingston and Will	Į.		
Iull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull	Hull	Smith Brothers and Co	9723
Iuntingdon Town and County Bank	Huntingdon	Veasey and Co	9609
	Harwich	Cox, Cobbold, and Co	1972
ieruordsnire, michin bank	ratema	Sharples and Co	16690
pswich Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	11030
oswich and Needham Market Bank,		Dacon and Co	
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and	Ipswich	Gurneys, Alexanders, and Co	26831
Woodbridge Bank			
	İ		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Kington	Davies and Co	11395
	Kendal	Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co	37271
	1	II II	
endal Bank	_		
endal Bank			53873
endal Bank	Leeds		53873 25284 7968